
  

 

 

 

 

 

2020-2021 41st Street Duck’s Nest Annual Calendar 

 

 

Monday Aug. 17​th
 First Day of School 

             Wednesday Sept. 2, 8:00p                                      DNPA kick off meeting: Zoom 

Monday Sept. 7​th​
 (Closed) Labor Day Holiday 

Wednesday Sept. 9​th
 Wood Duck/Puddle Duck/ Magpies Social Zooms  

Thursday Sept. 10​th
 Mallard/Mandarin Social Zooms  

Friday Sept. 25​th​
 (Closed) Staff Development Day 

Monday Oct. 12​th​
 (Closed) Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Thursday Oct. 31​st
 Halloween Class Parties 

Mon & Tues.  Nov.9th & 10th                                 First Parent Teacher Conference Via Zoom 

Wednesday Nov. 11​th​
 (Closed) Staff Development Day 

Mon - Fri  Nov. 23​th​
-27​th ​

(Closed) Thanksgiving Holiday Week 

Friday Dec. 18​th​
  ​(1pm pick up) Early Release 1pm pick up 

Dec. 21 – Jan. 1​st​
 (Closed) Winter Recess 

Monday Jan. 4​th​
 (Closed) Staff Development Day 

Tuesday Jan. 5​th
 School Re-Opens 

Monday Jan. 18​th​
   (Closed) Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Friday Feb. 12​th​
 (Closed) Staff Development Day 

Monday Feb. 15​th​
 (Closed) Presidents Day 

Thursday April 1​st
 Parents Day 

April 5​th​
 to April 9​th​

 (Closed) Spring Break 

Tuesday May 4​th
Teacher Appreciation Day 

Monday May 17​th​
 (Closed) Second Parent Teacher Conference  

Monday May 31​st​  (Closed) Memorial Day 

Friday June 4​th​
 (Closed) Staff Development Day 

July 5​th​
 (Closed) Independence Day  

Friday July 16​th​
 ​(tentative)

End of the Year Picnic 

Wednesday July 21​st
 Graduation 5:00pm 

Friday July 23​rd​
 (School Closes at 1pm) Last Day of School  

Monday Aug. 16​th
 2021/2022 School Year Begins 

 
(Note: Due to COVID-19 Social events will be announced separately when re-opening restrictions, and self  
distancing requirements are not longer in place.) 
 


